

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO.1 IN &

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009

CC 9776/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/2008 in OA No.587/2007 of
Central Administrtrive Tribunal, Allahabad Bench, Allahabad)

B.S.N.L.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

YAD RAM RATHORE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP and prayer for interim relief and office
report)

WITH

IA NO.1 IN & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10040 of 2009

(For permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 27/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.D. Agrawala, Sr.Adv.

Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Permission to file special leave petitions is
granted.

Delay condoned. Issue notice.

In the meanwhile, there shall be stay of further
proceedings before the Tribunal.

(A.D. Sharma)

(Sneh Bala Mehra)

Court Master

Court Master