

(  
ITEM NO.30

COURT NO.9

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012

CC 661/2012

(from the judgment and order dated 21/2/2011 in OA No. TA No. 22/2009 OF  
THE CENTRAL ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL, ALLAHABAD)

CHIEF GENL.MANAGER, TELECOM BSNL &ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TAUHID AHMAD SIDDIQUI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. 1(C/delay in filing SLP and stay and c/delay in refiling SLP and  
office report)

Date: 08/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.D. Agarwala,Sr.Adv.

Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP (C) No.....CC 9776/2009.

In the meanwhile, there shall be stay of the contempt proceedings.

| (N.K. GOEL)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
| | COURT MASTER

|  
|