

*

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.5

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 4-5/2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 8663/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/02/2011
in TA No. 22/2009 passed by the 9999)

CHIEF GENL.MANAGER, TELECOM BSNL &ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TAUHID AHMAD SIDDIQUI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for delinking the petition and direction and office report)

Date : 29/01/2016 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.D. Agrawala,Sr.Adv.

Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia,Sr.Adv.

Mr. A.K. Pandam,Sr.Adv.

Dr. Abhishek Atrey,Adv.

Ms. Rachna Shrivastava,Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra,Adv.

Dr. Nafisa Siddiqui,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the IAs alongwith the main matter.

[O.P. SHARMA]

[INDU BALA KAPUR]

AR-cum-PS

COURT MASTER